
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Dr. Sherilyn Wiggins CHS Kitty DeGree School of Nursing Faculty Senate 342-1517 wiggins@ulm.edu

Mr. Anthony Malta VPAA Registrar's Office VPAA 342-3547 malta@ulm.edu

Mr. Brian Taylor VPIS Information Technology VPIS 342-1506 taylor@ulm.edu

Ms. Deborah Beaver GRAD Graduate School VPAA 342-1037 beaver@ulm.edu

Ms. Kimberly Whorton CHS School of Allied Health CHS 342-1623 whorton@ulm.edu

Ms. Marla Herrington VPEM Financial Aid VPIS 342-5325 lindsey@ulm.edu

Ms. McKenzie Cramer VPAA Registrar's Office VPAA 342-5261 cramer@ulm.edu

Ms. Nicole Walker VPBA Controller's Office VPBA 342-1040 nwalker@ulm.edu

Dr. Susie Cox CBSS College of Business and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1106 cox@ulm.edu

Ms. Katie Wilder VPBA Controller's Office VPBA 342-5123 kwilder@ulm.edu

Ms. Estrella Hernandez VPSA SGA VPSA ehernandez@ulm.edu
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